
GeoGres Product List

ID Image Product Code Name Brand

3050 300 ML Add Mixer
GeoGres

Add Mixer 300 ml GeoGres Grout
Hardener GeoGres

3049 G 11 Type 1 T Adhesive
(CIT)

Adhesive G 11 Geogres Type 1 T
Grey GeoGres

3048 G 21 Type 2 T Adhesive
(C2T)

Adhesive G 21 GeoGres Type 2 T
Grey GeoGres

3047 G 21 Type 3 T Adhesive
(C2TE)

Adhesive G 31 GeoGres Type 3 T
Grey GeoGres

3046 G 41 Type 4 T Adhesive
(C2TES1) Adhesive G 41 GeoGres Type 4 T GeoGres

3045 G51 Type 5 T Adhesive
GeoGres (C2TES2)

Adhesive G 51 GeoGres Type 5 T
Grey GeoGres

3030 Andes Azul 600 x 1200
Tiles

Andes Azul - 600 x 1200 Vitirfied
Tiles Carving GVT DELTA GeoGres GeoGres

3031 Andes Azul Decor 600
x 1200 Tiles

Andes Azul Decor - 600 x 1200
Vitirfied Tiles Carving GVT DELTA
GeoGres

GeoGres

3032 Andes Bianco 600 x
1200 Tiles

Andes Bianco - 600 x 1200 Vitirfied
Tiles Carving GVT DELTA GeoGres GeoGres

3033 Botochino nuevo 600 x
1200 Tiles

Botochino nuevo - 600 x 1200
Vitirfied Tiles Carving GVT DELTA
GeoGres

GeoGres

3022 Classic Carara 600 x
1200 Tiles marmol

Classic Carara - 600 x 1200 Vitirfied
Tiles Gloss PGVT DELTA GeoGres GeoGres



3013 6150 600 x 1200 Tiles D No 6150 - 600 x 1200 Vitirfied
Tiles Gloss PGVT delta GeoGres

3028 D No. 1002 600 x 1200
Tiles

D No. 1002 - 600 x 1200 Vitirfied
Tiles Gloss PGVT DELTA GeoGres GeoGres

3029 d No. 6009 600 x 1200
Tiles

D No. 6009 - 600 x 1200 Vitirfied
Tiles Gloss PGVT DELTA GeoGres GeoGres

3027 D No. 6053 600 x 1200
Tiles

D No. 6053 - 600 x 1200 Vitirfied
Tiles Gloss PGVT DELTA GeoGres GeoGres

3023
ENDLESS RAPOLANO
BIANCO 600 x 1200
Tiles

ENDLESS RAPOLANO BIANCO - 600 x
1200 Vitirfied Tiles Gloss PGVT
DELTA GeoGres

GeoGres

3054 Epoxy 1 Kg 3C GeoGres Epoxy 1 Kg - GeoGres 3C GeoGres

3055 Epoxy 5 Kg 3C GeoGres Epoxy 5 Kg - GeoGres 3C GeoGres

3052 Glitter For Epoxy 100
GM GeoGres Glitter 100 GM For Epoxy GeoGres GeoGres

3024 Himalayan Bianco 600
x 1200 Tiles

Himalayan Bianco - 600 x 1200
Vitirfied Tiles Gloss PGVT DELTA
GeoGres

GeoGres

3021 Kashmiri Bianco 600 x
1200 Tiles

Kashmiri Bianco - 600 x 1200
Vitirfied Tiles Gloss PGVT DELTA
GeoGres

GeoGres

3020 Kashmiri Nero Matt 600
x 1200 Tiles

Kashmiri Nero Matt - 600 x 600
Vitirfied TilesMatt GVT DELTA
GeoGres

GeoGres

3019 rapoleno beige marmol
600 x 1200 Tiles

rapoleno beige marmol - 600 x 1200
Vitirfied Tiles Sinker DELTA GeoGres GeoGres



3051 Tile Cleaner GeoGres 1
Litre Tile Cleaner 1 Litre GeoGres GeoGres

3053 GeoGres Grout Tile Grout GeoGres GeoGres

3025 Toscana Brown 600 x
1200 Tiles

Toscana Brown - 600 x 1200 Vitirfied
Tiles Gloss PGVT DELTA GeoGres GeoGres

3026 Toscana Crema 600 x
1200 Tiles

Toscana Crema - 600 x 1200 Vitirfied
Tiles Gloss PGVT DELTA GeoGres GeoGres


